


Resolution #

KLAMATH COUNTY
BUDGET TRANSFER/RESOLUTION  JE#

POSTED BY: Date:
DATE: 5/28/2014
DEPARTMENT: Finance SIGNATURE:
BUDGET NUMBER LINE ITEM NAME INCREASE DECREASE
640-770.36040 Revenues - Unemployment $1,831.00
640-770.36060 Revenues - Workers Compensation $2,092.00
640-770.46361 Claims - Workers Compensation $2,092.00
640-770.46371 Claims - Unemployment $1,831.00
TOTAL $7,846.00 $0.00
REASON FOR TRANSFER: Supplemental Budget to museum fund for museum levy
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE FORGOING HEREBY IS
APPROVED DISAPPROVED THIS DAY OF , 2014

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER

LAY MEMBER LAY MEMBER COMMISSIONER



Resolution #

KLAMATH COUNTY
BUDGET TRANSFER/RESOLUTION  JE#

POSTED BY: Date:
DATE: 5/21/2014
DEPARTMENT: Museum SIGNATURE:
BUDGET NUMBER LINE ITEM NAME INCREASE DECREASE
605-552-553-31100 Property Taxes - Current $207,000.00
605-552-553-39022 Trans - Museum Reserve $45,865.00
605-552-553-31001 Beginning Fund Balance $61,125.00
TOTAL $268,125.00 $45,865.00
REASON FOR TRANSFER: Adjustments for passage of museum levy.
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE FORGOING HEREBY IS
APPROVED DISAPPROVED THIS DAY OF ,2014

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER

LAY MEMBER LAY MEMBER COMMISSIONER



Resolution #

KLAMATH COUNTY
BUDGET TRANSFER/RESOLUTION  JE#

POSTED BY: Date:
DATE: 5/21/2014
DEPARTMENT: Museum SIGNATURE:
BUDGET NUMBER LINE ITEM NAME INCREASE DECREASE
605-552-553-61210 Museum Manager $35,270.00
605-552-553-61220 Museum Curator $24,036.00
605-552-553-61242 Museum Asst/Collection Mgt $30,062.00
605-552-553-61461 Museum Aide $8,740.00
605-552-553-63030 Facility Maint Leadworker $20,153.00
605-552-553-63920 Temporary Help $13,677.00
605-552-553.63930 FICA $8,001.00
605-552-553.63940 Workmans Compensation Tax $141.00
605-552-553.63941 Workmans Compensation $2,092.00
605-552-553.63950 Medical Insurance $35,385.00
605-552.553.63951 Life Insurance $70.00
605-552-553.63952 Short-term disability $68.00
605-552-553.63960 General Retirement $18,036.00
605-552-553.63980 Unemployment $1,831.00
TOTAL $183,885.00 $13,677.00

REASON FOR TRANSFER: Adjustments for passage of museum levy.
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE FORGOING HEREBY IS
APPROVED DISAPPROVED THIS DAY OF , 2014

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CHAIRMAN

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

LAY MEMBER

LAY MEMBER

COMMISSIONER



KLAMATH COUNTY

Resolution #

BUDGET TRANSFER/RESOLUTION JE#
POSTED BY: Date:
DATE: 5/21/2014
DEPARTMENT: Museum SIGNATURE:
BUDGET NUMBER LINE ITEM NAME INCREASE DECREASE
605-552-553-44010 Mgmt Travel & Training $1,500.00
605-552-553-44060 Janitorial Supplies $3,500.00
605-552-553-44100 Supplies - Office $2,500.00
605-552-553-44118 Supplies - Exhibit $2,500.00
605-552-553-44122 Supplies - Conservation $2,000.00
605-552-553-44123 Supplies - Activities $1,800.00
605-552-553-44250 Vehicle Fuel $1,200.00
605-552-553-44260 Vehicle Maintenance & Repair $200.00
605-552-553-44270 Bldg Maintenance & Repair $7,000.00
605-552-553-44276 Building Repair $3,000.00
605-552-553-45980 Promotion / PR $2,500.00
605-552-553-99750 Operating Contingency $30,352.00
TOTAL $55,052.00 $3,000.00

REASON FOR TRANSFER: Adjustments for passage of museum levy.
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE FORGOING HEREBY IS
APPROVED DISAPPROVED THIS DAY OF , 2014

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CHAIRMAN

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

LAY MEMBER

LAY MEMBER

COMMISSIONER



Resolution #

KLAMATH COUNTY
BUDGET TRANSFER/RESOLUTION  JE#

POSTED BY: Date:
DATE: 5/21/2014
DEPARTMENT: Museum SIGNATURE:

BUDGET NUMBER LINE ITEM NAME INCREASE DECREASE
605-552-554.99038 Trans - Museum Operations $45,865.00
605-552-554.99981 Unappropriated Fund Balance $45,865.00

TOTAL $45,865.00 $45,865.00
REASON FOR TRANSFER: Adjustments for passage of museum levy.
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE FORGOING HEREBY IS
APPROVED DISAPPROVED THIS DAY OF , 2014

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER

LAY MEMBER LAY MEMBER COMMISSIONER



Department Title GL Account FTE Union gf;;im Cg;:)nt Total Wages KCwC- Medical HRA/VEBA Life Retirement/PERS | Grand Total

Cell Phone W/COLA Unemployment FICA Medicare WCOMP wC CAP (Wages) | Insurance STD Amount w/Benefits

63990 63980 63930 63930 63941 63940 63950 63953 63951 63952 63960/63970
Museum Museum Manager 60555255361210 1.0000{Non-Union |UF20 7 $0.00 $47,025.60 $822.95 $2,915.59 $681.87| $940.51] $34.45) $10,500.00, $0.00 $20.88 $20.40) $7,994.35 $70,956.60)
Museum Museum Curator 60555255361220 1.0000|Local 121 |LH13 2 0.00] $32,139.33] 562.44 $1,992.64 466.02) 642.79| 34.45) $10,500.00 0.00 $20.88 $20.40) $5,463.69 51,842.63|
Museum Lead Museum Collections Assist. |60555255361242 1.0000|Local 121 |LHO8 1 0.00] $23,609.56 413.17| $1,463.79 342.34] 472.19| 34.45) $10,500.00) 0.00 $20.88 $20.40) $4,013.62 40,890.40
Museum Museum Collections Assistant 60555255361242 0.4800|Non-Union |UHO08 1 0.00] $10,611.50 185.70 657.91] 153.87| 212.23] 16.54] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 11,837.74]
Museum Museum Collections Assistant 60555255361242 0.2500|Non-Union |UH08 1 0.00 5,498.95 $96.23 340.93] $79.73) 109.98 $8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 $6,134.44
Museum Museum Aide 60555255361461 0.4800|Non-Union |MIN WAGE 1 0.00 9,120.38 $159.61] 565.46| $132.25) 182.41 $16.54 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 $10,176.64]
Museum Museum Aide 60555255361461 0.1000|Non-Union [MIN WAGE 1 0.00 1,900.08 $33.25 117.80] $27.55] $38.00 $3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 $2,120.13
Museum Maintenance Technician 11 60555255363350 1.0000|Local 121 |LH10 2 0.00] $26,871.49| $470.25] $1,666.03 $389.64 $537.43] $34.45) $10,500.00 0.00 $20.88 $20.40 $4,568.15 $45,078.73|
Museum Museum Aide 60555255363920 0.2500[Non-Union [MIN WAGE 1 0.00 4,750.20 $83.13 294.51] $68.88) $95.00 $8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 $5,300.34
Museum Museum Aide 60555255363920 0.2500|Non-Union |UH05 1 0.00] 4,750.20 $83.13 294.51] $68.88) $95.00 $8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 $5,300.34
Museum Museum Aide 60555255363920 0.4800|Non-Union |UH05 1 0.00] 9,120.38 $159.61] 565.46| $132.25) $182.41] $16.54 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 $10,176.64]
Museum Museum Aide 60555255363920 0.3700|Non-Union |UH05 3 0.00] 7,386.89 $129.27| 457.99| $107.11] $147.74] $12.75] $3,885.00) 0.00 6.98| 6.80] $1,255.77, $13,396.29
Museum Museum Aide 60555255363920 0.1500|Non-Union |UH05 1 0.00 2,850.12 $49.88 176.71 $41.33) $57.00 $5.17 $0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 $0.00 $3,180.20)
6.8100 $0.00 $185, 834.6§| $3.,248.61] $11,509.35] $2.691.70 $3.712.69| $234.62 $45.885.00] $0.00 $90.50 $88.40( $ 23,295.59 | $  276,391.14
[




	Museum Agenda Report
	Museum Budget Change General
	Museum Budget Change
	Museum Budget Change

	Museum Personnel

